DIESEL HIGH PRESSURE UNIT (21 LPM AT
200 BAR)

€6.654,00

Removes light fouling from hulls, propellers
and underwater surfaces

Big cartridge filter at pump inlet

Motor thermal protection

SKU: HDMD160-21
Categories: High Pressure Units
Tags: CW200, Diesel, Economic

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Honda GX390 petrol engine. Four wheel frame with two pneumatic wheels and two castor wheels.
Gearbox driven pump at 1560 rpm. Max performance 21 LPM at 200 bar. Strong tubular frame with
stainless steel covers. Automatic rpm decelerator for reduced speed in bypass mode. Comet RW
Premium pump with three ceramic pistons and brass pump head. Self priming capability for suction
from external tank. Self cleaning water suction filter. Low pressure detergent suction with adjustable
gjector. Overheating thermostatic valve. Unit weight 72 kg. Dimensions 950 x 680 x 950 mm.

5 March 2026



https://www.divewise-equipment.com/product-category/high-pressure-units/
https://www.divewise-equipment.com/product-tag/cw200/
https://www.divewise-equipment.com/product-tag/diesel/
https://www.divewise-equipment.com/product-tag/economic/
http://www.divewise-equipment.com

SPECIFICATIONS

Brand

Power (kW)

Power (HP)

Design pressure (bar)
Design pressure (psi)
Flow (LPM)

Flow (GPM)

RPM

Drive

Dimensions (LxWxH) (mm)
Lenght (mm)
Lenght (inch)

Width (mm)

Width (inch)

Height (mm)

Height (inch)

Weight (kg)

Weight (Lbs)
Application

CE Certified

SIR Certified

DiveWise Equipment

7.4

10

200
2900
21

55
1560
Diesel
050x680X950
950
374
680

26,8
950
37.4
72
231,49

Underwater cleaning of medium fouling

Yes

Optional
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