



**DIESEL HIGH PRESSURE UNIT (21 LPM AT 200 BAR)**

**€6.654,00**

Removes light fouling from hulls, propellers and underwater surfaces  
Big cartridge filter at pump inlet  
Motor thermal protection

---

**SKU:** HDMD160-21

**Categories:** [High Pressure Units](#)

**Tags:** [CW200](#), [Diesel](#), [Economic](#)

## PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Honda GX390 petrol engine. Four wheel frame with two pneumatic wheels and two castor wheels. Gearbox driven pump at 1560 rpm. Max performance 21 LPM at 200 bar. Strong tubular frame with stainless steel covers. Automatic rpm decelerator for reduced speed in bypass mode. Comet RW Premium pump with three ceramic pistons and brass pump head. Self priming capability for suction from external tank. Self cleaning water suction filter. Low pressure detergent suction with adjustable ejector. Overheating thermostatic valve. Unit weight 72 kg. Dimensions 950 x 680 x 950 mm.

**SPECIFICATIONS**

<b>Brand</b>	DiveWise Equipment
<b>Power (kW)</b>	7,4
<b>Power (HP)</b>	10
<b>Design pressure (bar)</b>	200
<b>Design pressure (psi)</b>	2900
<b>Flow (LPM)</b>	21
<b>Flow (GPM)</b>	5.5
<b>RPM</b>	1560
<b>Drive</b>	Diesel
<b>Dimensions (LxWxH) (mm)</b>	950x680x950
<b>Lenght (mm)</b>	950
<b>Lenght (inch)</b>	37.4
<b>Width (mm)</b>	680
<b>Width (inch)</b>	26,8
<b>Height (mm)</b>	950
<b>Height (inch)</b>	37.4
<b>Weight (kg)</b>	72
<b>Weight (lbs)</b>	231.49
<b>Application</b>	Underwater cleaning of medium fouling
<b>CE Certified</b>	Yes
<b>SIR Certified</b>	Optional